

Garlic Lovers Hamper

Ingredients & Allergens:

Chuckling Garlic Chilli Jam: Tomato, Sugar, Red Wine Vinegar, Garlic (10%), Chillies (3.4%), Balsamic Vinegar.

Garlic & Chive Cheddar Truckle: Cheddar cheese (98%) (MILK, rennet, starter, salt), garlic, chives, preservative (E202).

Glorious Garlic Pickled Onions: Onions (52%), Water, Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Rehydrated Garlic Granuals (8%), Salt, Malt Extract (GLUTEN), Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite (SULPHITES).

Chuckling Tomato & Garlic Chutney: Chopped tomato (28%), water, onion, sugar, tomato paste (13%), spirit vinegar, thickener (modified maize starch), garlic powder (1.5%), salt, malt extract (BARLEY), oregano.

Munchie's Margherita Pizza Cheddar Truckle: Cheddar cheese (97%) (MILK, rennet, starter, salt), garlic, tomato, basil, preservative (E202).

Garlic Cheddar Barrel: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Garlic, Preservative E202.

Chuckling Tomato & Basil Biscuits: WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), vegetable oil (palm oil), OATMEAL, water, cheese (8%) (MILK, potato starch), sugar, poppy seeds, tomato & herb seasoning (sugar, tomato powder, garlic powder, salt, basil, onion, oregano, red bell pepper powder, colour; paprika extract; anti-caking agent: silicon dioxide), salt, natural flavouring, raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. Not suitable for NUT & SESAME allergy sufferers: may also contain traces of EGG, MUSTARD, PEANUT, SOYA and other gluten sources (SPELT, RYE, BARLEY).

Hot & Garlic Cheddar Barrel: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Bell Peppers, Garlic Chili, Cayenne Pepper, Preservative E202.

ALLERGENS: MILK, BARLEY, GLUTEN, SULPHITES, WHEAT, OATMEAL, NUT, SESAME, EGG, MUSTARD, PEANUT, SOYA, SPELT, RYE.